
      COSC 2320/COSC 6306 

             Class Schedule  

     End of Semester Fall 2014 

 

 

Thursday October 23        Sorting Algorithms – Chapter 10 

 

Tuesday October 28          Sorting Algorithms – Chapter 10 

 

Thursday October 30        Quick Quiz & Exercises 

 

Tuesday November 4        Trees – Chapter 11 

 

Thursday November 6      Trees – Chapter 11 

 

Tuesday November 11      Quick Quiz & Exercises 

 

Thursday November 13     Practice Final Exam 1, graded but not counted 

 

Tuesday November 18       Lecture on Graphs by TA Zhang 

 

Thursday November 20     Practice Final Exam 2, graded but not counted 

 

Tuesday November 25       First Final Exam 

 

Thursday November 27     Thanksgiving, holiday 

 

Tuesday December 2         Traveling Salesman Talks for COSC 6306 

 

Thursday December 4        Second Final Exam 

 

 


